opinion of market value and an estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes.

4. Valuation and conveyancer issues

We assume there is a mutual repairing and maintenance liability with the other owners in the  block  for all
structural and roof repairs.

£120,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY THOUSAND POUNDS).

£100,000 (ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND POUNDS).

Signed

Report author

Company name

Address

Date of report

Single Survey

Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

Valuation and market comments